Sarengradski KUP 2011
Krusevac, 7.5.2011

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle 13 years and younger
7.5.2011 - 11:00 Startlist
YB YB

Heat 1 of 22 Heat 2 of 22
1 1
2 2 BOSKOVIC, Nadja 01 Goc NT
3 PRIBAKOVIC, Mina 01 Goc NT 3 PAVLOVIC, Nina 04 Pirat NT
4 PUDAR, Teodora 99 Vojvodina N.Sad NT 4 BUCULJEVIC, Ana Marija 01 Vojvodina N.Sad NT
5 EFTIMOVA, Teodora 99  Bambini NT 5 MANDUSIC, Marija 01 Napredak NT
6 6 KOCIC, Aleksija 02 Dinamo NT
7 7 CURAKOVIC, Jovana 98 Goc NT
8 8

Heat 3 of 22 Heat 4 of 22
1 COLIC, Jovana 02 Goc NT 1 MILETIC, Aleksandra 99 JAgodina NT
2 REPMAN, Rebeka 94  Feniks NT 2 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milica 98 Napredak NT
3 NIKOLIC, Neda 01 Pirat NT 3 OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Delfin KG 1:23.00
4 RAJKOVIC, Aleksandra 01 JAgodina NT 4 TOMAS, Matea 02 Osijek Zitp 1:07.00
5 UROSEVIC, Milica 01 Pirat NT 5 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04  Sveti Nikola 1:14.39
6 JOSIFOVIC, Anja 03 Goc NT 6 CEPERKOVIC, Jelena 02 Goc NT
7 VUCKOVIC, Iva 00 Napredak NT 7 VULIC, Tamara 01 Vojvodina N.Sad NT
8 MARKOVIC, Iva 01 Pirat NT 8 KRAGOVIC, Kristina 02 Goc NT

Heat 5 of 22 Heat 6 of 22
1 STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 Olimpija BOR 1:03.48 1 VLADISAVLJEVIC, Mila 99 TD Bor 57.43
2 MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 1:00.54 2 ANTIC, ANDREA 01 Poseidon, PA 56.00
3 GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 Pirat 59.60 3 STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 Olimpija BOR 54.25
4 JANJANIN, Petra 00 PVK Kraljevo 59.00 4 KAJTES, Jelena 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 53.63
5 MARKOVIC, MILJANA 99 Leskovac 59.50 5 JOKSIMOVIC, MARTA 02 Poseidon, PA 54.00
6 PRICA, Tanja 01 Vojvodina N.Sadl1:00.38 6 PANTELIC, Tea 03 NUN 54.58
7 SAVIC, Mila 02  Nis 2005 1:02.00 7 MITROVIC, VALENTINA 00 Agva 235 56.60
8 STOJANOVIC, MASA 03 Poseidon, PA 1:06.00 8 ZIVKOVIC, JULIJANA 00 Leskovac 58.41

Heat 7 of 22 Heat 8 of 22
1 VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Spartak 52.56 1 VELICKOVIC, Dunja 02 Nis 2005 50.00
2 MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.30 2 MILOVANOVIC, Maja 99 Crnica 49.97
3 STOJANOVSKA, Jovana 01 Bambini 51.51 3 BRKIC, Milica 02 Dinamo 49.75
4 CVEJIC, Katarina 00 Delfin SA 50.40 4 VELJIC, Danijela 99 Pirat 49.00
5 SERES, Dora 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.36 5 STOJILIKOVIC, MARIJA 00 Leskovac 49.10
6 VELJIC, Anja 03 Pirat 51.60 6 ASANIN, ANDJELA 00 Agva 235 49.90
7 GRAHOVAC, Jovana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.39 7 SAVIC, NEVENA 02 Poseidon, PA 50.00
8 STEFANOVIC, Sofija 00 Radnicki, KG 52.81 8 MATIJEVIC, Tamara 01 Olimpija BOR 50.01

Heat 9 of 22 Heat 10 of 22
1 ARSENIJEVIC, Saska 01 TDBor 48.70 1 BOZIC, Slavica 99 \Valis, VA 47.15
2 VUCICEVIC, Nina 00 Napredak 48.25 2 KARIC, MINA 01 Agva 235 46.60
3 TRAJKOVSKA, Tamara 00 Bambini 47.95 3 DRAGOJLOVIC, Maja 98 Valis, VA 46.36
4 IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 47.56 4 KUPRESANIN, Minja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 46.11
5 DIMITRIJEVIC, Ana 00 Pirat 47.80 5 MILIDRAGOVIC, Ivana 00 NUN 46.12
6 ROZGIC, Emilija 01 PVKKraljevo 48.00 6 JANJANIN, Anja 00 PVK Kraljevo 46.46
7 VUCKOVIC, Ema 98 Napredak 48.59 7 RETHAS, Sara 01 Delfin KG 47.00
8 BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 NUN 48.81 8 MARINKOVIC, Milica 00 NUN 47.17

Heat 11 of 22 Heat 12 of 22
1 JOVOVIC, Milica 01 Pirat 45.99 1 AVRAMOVIC, Ana 00 Delfin KG 43.00
2 PETROVIC, Jovana 99 JAgodina 45.67 2 CENGIC, Nejra 00 KVS Delfin SA  42.74
3 VUKAJLOQOVIC, Srdjana 00 Cigota 44.53 3 NIKOLIC, DjURDjA 99 Agva 235 42.40
4 ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 43.94 4 ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica 00 Pirat 42.00
5 REPMAN, Barbara 00 Feniks 43.97 5 PRERADOVIC, Gordana 00 Novi Sad 42.06
6 MARINKOVIC, Jovana 00 JAgodina 44.56 6 SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pirat 42.58
7 SARA, Biocanin 00 Radnicki, KG 45.81 7 KNEZEVIC, Bojana 01 Cigota 42.84
8 TODOROQVIC, Dunja 01 Pirat 46.00 8 MARKOVIC, Milca 00 Delfin KG 43.00
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Sarengradski KUP 2011
Krusevac, 7.5.2011

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 22

0 ~NO O WNPE

DUDUKOVIC, Tamara
DASKALOVSKI, Katarina
ARAMBASIC, Tijana
MARKOVIC, Snezana
REPMAN, Patricia
RADOVANOVIC, Selena
VARGA, Maja
MILICEVIC, Ivana

Heat 15 of 22

O~NOOT A WN P

ZIVKOVIC, Jovana
JOCIC, Mila

SAVIC, Iva

MILJEVIC, Marija
OPACICI, Milica
VILIMONOQVIC, Leontina
BOGDANOVIC, IVA
PLAVSIC, ANA

Heat 17 of 22

O~NOULA WNPE

CANIC, Milica
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sara
PETROVIC, Aleksandra
DJOKOVIC, ANJA
DJURIC, Jovana
PETROVIC, Dusica
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
SELAMOVSKA, Katerina

Heat 19 of 22

O ~NOULDh WNPE

DENIC, VISNJA
ZLATKOVIC, Ksenija
STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
GAVRILOV, Milica
MITIC, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Milica
STAMENKOVIC, Jelena
ANDREOVSKA, Lela

Heat 21 of 22

O~NOOT A WNPE

ANDRIC, Bozica
KARANOVIC, Natalija
MARIC, Ivana
NIKOLIC, Teodora
MURTIN, Vanja
PRASKALO, Natasa
RADOESKA, Emilija
SKORO, Visnja
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00
98
00
00

00

98
00
00
99
01

00
00

98
99
99
98
99

99
98

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Feniks
BArakuda
Vojvodina N.Sad
TD Bor

Feniks

PVK Kraljevo
Novi Sad
Olimpija BOR

Goc

Nis 2005

Nis 2005

Goc

Vojvodina N.Sad
Goc

Oaza, SM

Oaza, SM

Radnicki, KG
Radnicki, KG
Crnica

Sveti Nikola
Swim STAR, BE
Napredak

Valis, VA
Pk"delfin"skopje

Sveti Nikola

Nis 2005
Bambini
Vojvodina N.Sad
Nis 2005

TD Bor

Nis 2005
Bambini

Valis, VA
Vojvodina N.Sad
Vojvodina N.Sad
RAsina
Vojvodina N.Sad
Dinamo
Pk"delfin"skopje
Vojvodina N.Sad

41.62
41.41
41.30
41.09
41.26
41.40
41.47
41.83

39.77
39.50
39.41
39.18
39.26
39.43
39.57
39.81

35.93
35.61
35.21
35.02
35.12
35.53
35.81
36.80

38.59
38.20
36.30
32.85
35.12
37.90
38.46
39.25

34.87
33.37
32.86
31.89
32.12
32.92
34.31
34.94

O~NOUT A WN P 0O ~NO U1 WNPE

O ~NOUTLA WNPE

O ~NOULDh WNPE

O~NOOUT A WNE

Heat 14 of 22

IVANOVSKA, Jovana
TOSIC, Djurdja

SIKIMIC, Teodora
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
NESOVANOVIC, Jana
AGANOVIC, Helena
NENADIC, Lea
DASKALOVSKI, Teodora

Heat 16 of 22

BRADIC, Kristina
OBRADOVIC, Andjela
ARSIC, Sanja
STAVREVSKA, MArija
PETROVIC, Irina

ILIC, Aleksandra
JOVANOVIC, Monika
MILOVANOQVIC, Ema

Heat 18 of 22

BOJBASA, Simona
JOVIC, IRENA

LUCIC, Nada
KUJUNDZIC, Iva
MILOJEVIC, Andjela
PLAVSIC, Aleksandra
POPOVIC, Nikolija
POPOVIC, Gorana

Heat 20 of 22

ACKOVIC, Jovana
SPASOJEVIC, SOFIJA
KRSTESKA, Marta
JEFTENIC, Ana
SEKULOVIC, Andjela
JOLOVIC, Sofija
CHELIKOVSKA, Marta
JOVIC, Leontina

Heat 22 of 22

NIKOLIC, Mina

DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA
DJORDJEVIC, IVANA

GALAC, Sanja

NINIK, Angela

DUDUKOVIC, Jovana
DAMQNOVA EMILOVA, Mariela
AKSIK, Anja

01
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00
00
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98
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Pk"delfin"skopje
Pirat

Pirat

Napredak

Pirat

Cigota

Pirat

BArakuda

PVK Kraljevo
Pirat

Nis 2005
Olimpik

Nis 2005
Delfin KG
Radnicki, KG
Crnica

Vojvodina N.Sad
Leskovac
Vojvodina N.Sad
Spartak
Napredak

Novi Sad

Delfin KG
Vojvodina N.Sad

Napredak

Aqva 235

APK Student
Swim STAR, BE
RAsina

Delfin KG
Akvatik

Novi Sad

Jagodina 2000
Oaza, SM

Sveti Nikola
Feniks
Pk"delfin"skopje
Feniks

Atomik
Pk"delfin"skopje

40.90
40.32
40.00
39.88
39.99
40.20
40.79
41.04

38.52
38.30
38.00
37.00
37.60
38.00
38.47
38.88

45.92
42.20
38.27
37.33
37.34
42.08
45.00
46.10

37.32
36.11
35.69
31.87
33.85
36.00
36.80
37.78

34.10
33.26
32.51
30.79
31.27
33.18
34.00
34.94
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